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STREAMLINER MOTORS PRICE LIST 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

 

The Streamliner will arrive at your location on the day before your 
event to allow sufficient time to set up the car. For this reason, the 
minimum rental period is two days.  

 

Some advertising space on the fin and the side of the Streamliner is 
available free of charge for your specific promotional use during 
your event. 

 

All Streamliner Motors displays are fully attended to by at least 
one of our knowledgeable specialists. They will either be dressed in 
business attire or wear period white Streamliner Racing overalls: 
the choice is yours. There is no charge for this service. 

 

Please note that the Streamliner will not be left unattended at any 
time. It may only be touched under supervision and cannot be 
driven by anybody except for Streamliner Motors staff.  
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We are happy to provide Photo Opportunities in the cockpit, but 
please note that every person has to be capable of stepping across 
the side of the car from a ladder on to the seat. Since sitting in the 
Streamliner involves the removal and re-fitting of the steering 
wheel, you may want to consider pre-arranged time slots for on-
board photography. 

 

Based on your completed Event Information and Order Form, we 
will invoice you in advance. We are unable to offer credit terms and 
require payment in advance by wire transfer. A 50% cancellation 
fee applies but this is limited to the rental charge only. 

 

Any rental overages will be invoiced according to our price list. 
Starting with day six of the rental, a daily rate of $1,797.00 
applies. 

 

Please be upfront about any accidental damage that might occur. 
In the unlikely case of damage, we will provide you with a repair 
estimate within two days. The Streamliner will remain on rent 
whilst undergoing repairs.    
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LOW RENTAL RATES 

 

from as little as $1,797 per day 

 all inclusive 

 

 

2 day base rental     $4,945.00 

 

3 day rental      $6,465.00 

 

4 day rental      $7,975.00 

 

5 day rental      $8,985.00 

 

 

DELIVERY CHARGES 

 

We only charge $1.79 per mile for delivery from our base in West 
Columbia SC to your location.  

 

TO    BOOK   NOW 

CALL    HERMANN   ON    803 779 5678  


